
SHUTTLE STOPS
Sheraton Keauhou Bay Resort
Keauhou Shopping Center (Longs)
Kahaluu Beach Bus Kiosk
Magic Sands Beach
Kona Bali Kai
Aston Kona By The Sea
Royal Sea Cliff
Royal Kona Resort
Coconut Grove Marketplace
St. Michael’s Church
Kona Market Place
Kailua Pier
Hilo Hattie - The Store of Hawaii
Walmart
Macy’s
Kona Commons Shopping Center
Kona International Marketplace
Kona Brewing Company
Kona Coast Shopping Center
Kona Inn Shopping Village
Water Front Row 

Let us worry about the directions 
and parking as you relax on this 
fast, convenient and friendly open 
air Kona Resort trolley!

$2 Per Transfer 
Shuttle Service 
From 9:00AM - 9:15PM

See Backside For Shuttle Pick Up Times. 

ALL ABOARD THE KONA TROLLEY!ALL ABOARD THE KONA TROLLEY!



"KONA TROLLEY"

(Cost is $2.00 per ride) * Kona Commons: Office Max and Dairy Queen/Orange Julius 
P/U Location TIME

Sheraton Kona Resort and Spa at Keauhou (Lobby) 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:15 PM 3:25 PM 5:35 PM 7:42 PM 9:45 PM

Kona Country Club (across the street) 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 1:20 PM 3:30 PM 5:40 PM 7:47 PM TERM

Keauhou Shopping Center (Longs Drugs) 9:10 AM 11:10 AM 1:25 PM 3:35 PM 5:45 PM 7:52 PM SHUTTLE

Kahaluu Beach Bus Kiosk (kiosk) 9:15 AM 11:15 AM 1:30 PM 3:40 PM 5:50 PM 7:57 PM

Magic Sands Beach (parking lot after crosswalk) 9:20 AM 11:20 AM 1:35 PM 3:45 PM 5:55 PM 8:02 PM

Kona Bali Kai (kiosk) 9:23 AM 11:23 AM 1:38 PM 3:48 PM 5:58 PM 8:05 PM

Aston Kona By The Sea (across the street) 9:26 AM 11:26 AM 1:41 PM 3:51 PM 6:01 PM 8:08 PM

Royal Sea Cliff (across the street) 9:27 AM 11:27 AM 1:42 PM 3:52 PM 6:02 PM 8:09 PM

Royal Kona Resort (across the street at the crosswalk) 9:32 AM 11:32 AM 1:47 PM 3:57 PM 6:06 PM 8:13 PM

Coconut Grove Market Place (at volleyball court) 9:33 AM 11:33 AM 1:48 PM 3:58 PM 6:07 PM 8:14 PM

St. Michael's Church (across Water Front Row) 9:34 AM 11:34 AM 1:49 PM 3:59 PM 6:08 PM 8:15 PM

Kona Market Place (crosswalks by Uncle Billy's & Mokuaikaua Church) 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 1:50 PM 4:00 PM 6:09 PM 8:16 PM

Kailua Pier (ocean side across Banyan Tree 9:40 AM 11:40 AM 1:55 PM 4:05 PM 6:14 PM 8:21 PM

Lanihau Center (tables at Longs & L&L Drive In) 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 2:00 PM 4:10 PM 6:20 PM 8:26 PM

Walmart 9:52 AM 11:52 AM 2:07 PM 4:17 PM 6:27 PM 8:31 PM

Macy's  9:57 AM 12:00 PM 2:12 PM 4:22 PM 6:32 PM 8:36 PM

* Kona Commons Shopping Center - 2 stops 10:05 AM 12:10 PM 2:20 PM 4:30 PM 6:40 PM 8:44 PM

Target  (before Front entrance) 10:10 AM 12:15 PM 2:25 PM 4:35 PM 6:45 PM 8:49 PM

Ola Brew Company NO STOP 12:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:40 PM 6:50 PM 8:54 PM

Kona Brewing Company NO STOP 12:25 PM 2:35 AM 4:45 AM 6:55 PM 8:59 PM

Kona Coast Shopping Center (Jamba Juice  ) 10:17 AM 12:30 PM 2:40 PM 4:50 PM 7:00 PM 9:04 PM

Kailua Pier (ocean side across Banyan Tree 10:20 AM 12:33 PM 2:43 PM 4:53 PM 7:03 PM 9:07 PM

Kona Inn Shopping Village (crosswalks by Hulihe'e Palace & The Treasury) 10:21 AM 12:34 PM 2:44 PM 4:54 PM 7:04 PM 9:08 PM

Water Front Row (crosswalk) 10:23 AM 12:36 PM 2:46 PM 4:56 PM 7:06 PM 9:10 PM

Huggo's On the Rocks (entrance after crosswalk) 10:25 AM 12:38 PM 2:48 PM 4:58 PM 7:08 PM 9:12 PM

Royal Sea Cliff 10:30 AM 12:43 PM 2:53 PM 5:03 PM 7:13 PM 9:17 PM

Kona By The Sea 10:31 AM 12:45 PM 2:55 PM 5:05 PM 7:14 PM 9:18 PM

Kona Bali Kai (kiosk) 10:35 AM 12:50 PM 3:00 PM 5:10 PM 7:17 PM 9:21 PM

Magic Sands Beach (crosswalk at Magic Sands Hotel) 10:40 AM 12:55 PM 3:05 PM 5:15 PM 7:22 PM 9:26 PM

Kahaluu Beach Park (crosswalk before entrance) 10:45 AM 1:00 PM 3:10 PM 5:20 PM 7:27 PM 9:31 PM

Keauhou Shopping Center (Longs Drugs) 10:50 AM 1:05 PM 3:15 PM 5:25 PM 7:32 PM 9:36 PM

Kona Country Club 10:55 AM 1:10 PM 3:20 PM 5:30 PM 7:37 PM 9:41 PM

EFFECTIVE DATE: January 04, 2019 FILE:190104

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



S

O

U

T

H




N

O

R

T

H

 



